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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stormie Stevens347
TBG

9.300 9.300 9.5009.000 37.100
3T 6 5 1T 1 

1 

Courtney McCann114
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.1009.200 37.050
3T 1 1 8 2 

2 

Gillian Garcia348
TBG

9.300 9.150 9.4509.100 37.000
3T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Cassidy Shelton345
TBG

9.200 9.400 9.5008.850 36.950
6 2T 6 1T 4 

4 

Sarah Salsgiver338
TBG

8.500 9.400 9.4009.150 36.450
10 2T 2 4 5 

5 

Emma Kate Sullivan369
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.400 9.3508.100 36.350
1T 2T 9 5 6 

6 

Isadora Boicu120
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.400 9.2008.400 35.800
9 2T 8 6 7 

7 

Hannah Reubin343
TBG

9.100 8.750 9.1508.650 35.650
7 9 7 7 8 

8 

Haylee Smerczynski346
TBG

9.500 9.000 7.9009.050 35.450
1T 8 4 10 9 

9 

Molly Shae368
Kurt Thomas

9.000 7.600 9.0507.800 33.450
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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